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ENGINE / DRIVETRAIN

CAPACITIES / DIMENSIONS / ADDITIONAL INFO

CHASSIS / SUSPENSION / BRAKES

Displacement

Cooling System

Transmission

Ignition

Top Speed

Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Front Brakes

Rear Brakes

Front Tires

Rear Tires

Weight Capacity

Net Weight

Fuel Capacity

Length

Width

Height

Seat Height

Wheelbase

Warranty

49 cc

Air

CVT

CDI

30 mph (Restricted)

Telescopic Fork

Unit Swing

Disk (160mm)

Drum (110mm)

90/90-10

90/90-10

242 Lbs

194 Lbs

1.37 Gallons

69"

27"

41"

29"

49.2"

24 Months

29.9” Seat Height 

110 MPG*

24 Months Limited Warranty

LED Daytime Running Lights & Turn Signals 

LED Tail Lights and Rear Turn Signals

USB Charging Port

1 01

*Based on tests conducted in lab conditions. Actual mileage vary depend on vehicle condition, weather, rider weight and riding style.




