









Based on tests conducted in lab conditions. Actual mileage vary depend on vehicle condition, weather, rider weight and riding style.

Highlights









- ► LED Daytime Running Lights & Turn Signals
- ► LED Tail Lights and Rear Turn Signals
- ► USB Charging Port

- ▶ 29.9" Seat Height
- ▶ 110 MPG*
- ▶ 24 Months Limited Warranty





Specifications

ENGINE / DRIVETRAIN	
Displacement	49 cc
Cooling System	Air
Transmission	CVT
Ignition	CDI
Top Speed	30 mph (Restricted)

CHASSIS / SUSPENSION / BRAKES	
Front Suspension	Telescopic Fork
Rear Suspension	Unit Swing
Front Brakes	Disk (160mm)
Rear Brakes	Drum (110mm)
Front Tires	90/90-10
Rear Tires	90/90-10

CAPACITIES / DIMENSIONS / ADDITIONAL INFO	
Weight Capacity	242 Lbs
Net Weight	194 Lbs
Fuel Capacity	1.37 Gallons
Length	69"
Width	27"
Height	41"
Seat Height	29"
Wheelbase	49.2"
Warranty	24 Months



